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A001451014 HIRU  HALDER Male No  1  1 1 SC  11  388.00  293.00  388.00  483.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002208182 PUJA RANI DHAR Female No  2 2 UR  24  380.00  290.00  380.00  467.00  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680088 TWINKLE  HALDER Female No  3  1 3 OBC-B  22  367.00  286.00  367.00  441.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001669638 SHAGUFTA  SHAH Female No  4  1 4 OBC-A  3  366.00  282.00  366.00  446.00  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503405 MD SAQUIB ALAM Male No  5 5 UR  2  366.00  276.00  366.00  446.00  7640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376556 SHARANYA  DEY Female No  6 6 UR  18  364.00  278.00  364.00  449.00  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292454 IPSITA  MANDAL Female No  7  2 7 SC  8  354.00  269.00  354.00  435.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998548 RIDA  AKHTAR Female No  8  2 8 OBC-A  8  353.00  268.00  353.00  436.00  6217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042401 AYAN  JAWED Male No  9 9 UR  5  349.00  273.00  349.00  425.00  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001607498 MUNNA  SONI Male No  10 10 UR  1  349.00  273.00  349.00  424.00  7147.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949996 SHALINE  SINGH Female No  11 11 UR  8  349.00  268.00  349.00  420.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024965 MOBASHIR  ARSHAD Male No  12 12 UR  5  348.00  267.00  348.00  428.00  7108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002378076 PRITY  RANI Female No  13 13 UR  25  346.00  269.00  346.00  419.00  6318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366557 SACHIN KUMAR RAY Male No  14 14 UR  1  346.00  263.00  346.00  421.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001283283 MD SHOEB SAUKAT Male No  15 15 UR  3  343.00  265.00  343.00  419.00  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273887 DANISH RAJA KHAN Male No  16 16 UR  4  342.00  257.00  342.00  424.00  6017.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591934 APURBA  MANDAL Male No  17  3 17 SC  17  340.00  262.00  340.00  414.00  6374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001826062 AJEET  CHOUDHARY Male No  18 18 UR  4  340.00  258.00  340.00  415.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000389060 SAHABA  SAHIN Female No  19 19 UR  6  339.00  261.00  339.00  417.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712494 KHUSHI  GUPTA Female No  20 20 UR  6  338.00  258.00  338.00  414.00  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050429 SABARNA  CHOWDHURY Male No  21 21 UR  5  336.00  257.00  336.00  415.00  6841.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071430 SUNNY  PASWAN Male No  22 22 UR  13  334.00  257.00  334.00  402.00  7067.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283111 MD MUZAMMIL ANSARI Male No  23 23 UR  3  331.00  257.00  331.00  403.00  7658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001015321 TANUSHREE  SINGHA Female No  24 24 UR  10  330.00  254.00  330.00  396.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000646944 MANISH KUMAR 

CHOWDHARY

Male No  25 25 UR  3  327.00  253.00  327.00  387.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001488809 RANI  SHAW Female No  26 26 UR  7  327.00  253.00  327.00  385.00  6786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424863 MEHEBUB  MONDAL Male No  27  3 27 OBC-A  5  325.00  253.00  325.00  395.00  6848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372418 SANIA  PARVEEN Female No  28 28 UR  3  321.00  250.00  321.00  392.00  6991.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553095 RIYA  PARVIN Female No  29 29 UR  5  320.00  247.00  320.00  386.00  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456536 BHUMI  SHARMA Female No  30 30 UR  3  320.00  240.00  320.00  400.00  6394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378592 AHMED  DILSHAD Male No  31 31 UR  3  319.00  249.00  319.00  379.00  6910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457340 MOUSUMI  KHATUN Female No  32 32 UR  6  319.00  245.00  319.00  393.00  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925347 AKSHAT  UPADHYAY Male Yes  33 33 UR  20  318.00  243.00  318.00  391.00  6918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000951983 MD  SOHAB Male No  34 34 UR  1  316.00  244.00  316.00  388.00  6461.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406597 SUPRIYO  DAS Female No  35 35 UR  3  315.00  244.00  315.00  365.00  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072860 ESITA  NASKAR Female No  36  4 36 SC  20  314.00  241.00  314.00  381.00  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002404521 SUSOVAN  MONDAL Male No  37  5 37 SC  1  314.00  238.00  314.00  389.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000077463 MD ANWAR ALI Male No  38 38 UR  4  313.00  237.00  313.00  383.00  6985.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621469 MOQADDASAH  KHATOON Female No  39 39 UR  6  312.00  240.00  312.00  364.00  6865.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001937020 PRERNA  KUMARI Female No  40 40 UR  4  309.00  255.00  333.00  403.00  7225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001819898 AMALESH  MANDAL Male No  41  6 41 SC  2  309.00  239.00  309.00  377.00  7751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001473547 PUNAM  SINGH Female No  42 42 UR  7  308.00  242.00  308.00  371.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222838 MOLLIKA  KHATUN Female No  43 43 UR  4  307.00  240.00  307.00  368.00  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266906 AKHILESH  KUMAR Male No  44 44 UR  11  307.00  234.00  307.00  377.00  6366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075617 AITIJHYA  DUTTA Female No  45 45 UR  4  304.00  238.00  304.00  361.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468911 SANCHITA DAS ADHIKARY Female No  46 46 UR  4  303.00  236.00  303.00  350.00  6295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239626 RAJIB KUMAR SAHU Male No  47  2 47 OBC-B  10  302.00  238.00  302.00  362.00  6272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836416 MD JAYED HOQUE Male No  48 48 UR  10  301.00  233.00  301.00  359.00  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002023580 MD  AMIR Male No  49 49 UR  12  298.00  228.00  298.00  358.00  7214.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914788 DIVYANSH  TIWARI Male No  50 50 UR  6  298.00  227.00  298.00  343.00  6234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814072 MD  EHSAAN Male No  51 51 UR  12  297.00  233.00  297.00  357.00  7051.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360818 ANESHYA  GUPTA Female No  52 52 UR  13  297.00  226.00  297.00  367.00  6969.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140301 MOHAMMAD MAHTAB 

RAZA

Male No  53 53 UR  6  296.00  238.00  296.00  351.00  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686377 FAUJIYA  WARSI Female No  54 54 UR  2  296.00  230.00  296.00  362.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042489 SOUMYA  DUBEY Female No  55 55 UR  6  295.00  235.00  295.00  355.00  6276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142214 PARAMITA  BARMAN Female No  56  7 56 SC  1  295.00  230.00  295.00  353.00  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348617 RISHAV  RAJ Male No  57 57 UR  19  294.00  232.00  294.00  346.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213772 BAPAN  SAHU Male No  58 58 UR  6  293.00  230.00  293.00  353.00  7028.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178843 SANIA  PARVEEN Female No  59 59 UR  5  291.00  225.00  291.00  346.00  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082458 AMMARA  KHATUN Female No  60 60 UR  2  289.00  231.00  289.00  346.00  7713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000357432 RAFAT  PARVEEN Female No  61 61 UR  9  289.00  223.00  289.00  333.00  6802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524280 BIJOY  BISWAS Male No  62 62 UR  6  285.00  227.00  285.00  342.00  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124546 RONIT  GHOSH Male No  63 63 UR  8  283.00  218.00  283.00  334.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414401 SHISHAM  THAKUR Female No  64 64 UR  6  283.00  215.00  283.00  341.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713780 SUBHAM  MONDAL Male No  65  1 65 ST  1  282.00  217.00  282.00  345.00  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001882775 SUMEET  RAJAK Male No  66  8 66 SC  12  282.00  214.00  282.00  346.00  7104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000402292 ADIBA  ALAM Female No  67 67 UR  5  281.00  220.00  281.00  339.00  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941344 TAHZIBA  AFRIN Female No  68 68 UR  2  280.00  218.00  280.00  334.00  6017.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682465 AKRITI  OJHA Female No  69 69 UR  14  280.00  216.00  280.00  338.00  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839979 SUKANTA  MONDAL Male No  70  9 70 SC  2  279.00  218.00  279.00  340.00  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843434 PIU  SARDAR Female No  71  2 71 ST  11  278.00  212.00  278.00  339.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001407133 RESHMI  SARDAR Female No  72  10 72 SC  14  277.00  213.00  277.00  337.00  6560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001543208 SURAJ  SHAW Male No  73  3 73 ST  6  274.00  212.00  274.00  334.00  5968.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796877 NILANJOSHA  GHOSH Female No  74 74 UR  8  272.00  212.00  272.00  324.00  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307016 KAIFU ZAMA AZAD Male No  75 75 UR  2  271.00  213.00  271.00  311.00  7026.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278512 SHOAIB  ALI Male No  76 76 UR  3  270.00  212.00  270.00  327.00  6439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461451 CHANDAN  YADAV Male No  77  3 77 OBC-B  4  270.00  205.00  270.00  333.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638373 IRFANA  KHATOON Female No  78 78 UR  21  269.00  207.00  269.00  323.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000389662 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH Male No  79 79 UR  6  268.00  208.00  268.00  299.00  7165.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349168 ANKITA  BOSE Female No  80 80 UR  15  268.00  206.00  268.00  322.00  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803214 AJOY  BISWAS Male No  81 81 UR  6  265.00  215.00  265.00  312.00  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457227 ANJALI  PASWAN Female No  82 82 UR  3  265.00  205.00  265.00  315.00  6332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931980 KHUSHI  DAS Female No  83 83 UR  6  263.00  215.00  263.00  311.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000323647 ANISHA  PARVEEN Female No  84 84 UR  12  263.00  211.00  263.00  308.00  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000814334 ANKITA  DAS Female No  85  11 85 SC  4  263.00  208.00  263.00  318.00  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150965 MD  RIZWAN Male No  86 86 UR  7  262.00  210.00  262.00  313.00  6916.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728489 SATYAM  KUMAR Male No  87 87 UR  6  262.00  204.00  262.00  313.00  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000204205 RIJU  MONDAL Male No  88 88 UR  1  262.00  202.00  262.00  316.00  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324065 MD  EJAZ Male No  89 89 UR  8  261.00  203.00  261.00  319.00  6116.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204478 MD  SHAHID Male No  90 90 UR  1  261.00  201.00  261.00  319.00  6936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422969 SANIA  KHATOON Female No  91 91 UR  9  260.00  202.00  260.00  304.00  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365272 ADITI KUMARI SINGH Female No  92 92 UR  2  258.00  198.00  258.00  313.00  7040.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102067 SHOUMILI  NASKAR Female No  93 93 UR  9  257.00  212.00  280.00  327.00  6396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797252 NASIBA  ARA Female No  94 94 UR  4  257.00  197.00  257.00  301.00  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074752 KUNDAN  MANDAL Male No  95 95 UR  3  257.00  196.00  257.00  308.00  7003.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262158 PRARTHANA KUMARI 

SAHU

Female No  96 96 UR  3  255.00  203.00  255.00  303.00  5900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000019781 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  97  4 97 OBC-B  9  255.00  194.00  255.00  315.00  6481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404866 SAYANI  DUTTA Female No  98 98 UR  9  253.00  205.00  253.00  300.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279499 SAYAN  DHAR Male No  99 99 UR  2  253.00  193.00  253.00  311.00  6961.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874282 CHINMOY  SARKAR Male No  100  12 100 SC  6  252.00  204.00  252.00  300.00  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262744 SAIMA  PARVEEN Female No  101 101 UR  3  251.00  199.00  251.00  302.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164056 PAYEL  SARKAR Female No  102 102 UR  1  248.00  196.00  248.00  298.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154827 NAUSABA  MARIYUM Female No  103 103 UR  16  246.00  198.00  246.00  290.00  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509619 MD FARHAN TANVIR Male No  104  1 104 EWS  10  246.00  196.00  246.00  294.00  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317971 BISWAJIT  SARDAR Male No  105  13 105 SC  5  246.00  194.00  246.00  294.00  6159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178712 NANDINI  PANDIT Female No  106 106 UR  2  245.00  192.00  245.00  295.00  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999982 EKTA  GHOSH Female No  107 107 UR  5  244.00  194.00  244.00  282.00  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633011 SABIA SABRIN BISWAS Female No  108  4 108 OBC-A  11  244.00  193.00  244.00  294.00  7060.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001503528 SAYANTIKA  SAHA Female No  109 109 UR  8  244.00  190.00  244.00  290.00  7034.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001761070 ROHAN KUMAR SINGH Male No  110 110 UR  9  244.00  187.00  244.00  300.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957031 AMRITA  DAS Female No  111 111 UR  4  244.00  186.00  244.00  300.00  6750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047440 ANISA  MONDAL Female No  112  14 112 SC  8  243.00  186.00  243.00  298.00  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312292 SABYASACHI  KANSABANIK Male No  113  5 113 OBC-B  12  242.00  189.00  242.00  293.00  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814705 ALIYA  FARHAT Female No  114  5 114 OBC-A  19  241.00  188.00  241.00  284.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162200 KUNAMI  SAREN Female No  115  4 115 ST  4  240.00  194.00  240.00  285.00  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782681 SHADAAB  ALAM Male No  116 116 UR  4  240.00  192.00  240.00  284.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794616 KHUSHI  SINGH Female No  117 117 UR  7  239.00  190.00  241.00  292.00  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000927526 NASIMA  KHATOON Female No  118 118 UR  1  239.00  182.00  239.00  289.00  7294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000755947 MD AFTAB ALAM Male No  119 119 UR  1  238.00  190.00  238.00  281.00  7320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404243 SWEETY  YADAV Female No  120 120 UR  7  237.00  186.00  237.00  270.00  6792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002303472 FAREEN  KHATOON Female No  121 121 UR  2  237.00  185.00  237.00  287.00  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336532 SUMIT  SHAW Male No  122 122 UR  8  235.00  183.00  235.00  286.00  6878.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703701 HOMAIRA  REZWAN Female No  123 123 UR  3  233.00  190.00  233.00  274.00  7113.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655492 MOLLAH SAJID AHAMMED Male No  124 124 UR  25  233.00  177.00  233.00  284.00  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001772420 KRISHNA  RAJAK Male No  125  15 125 SC  6  232.00  184.00  232.00  279.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801722 RAKHI  NANGAL Female No  126 126 UR  2  231.00  179.00  231.00  278.00  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646075 FARHAN TANVIR MONDAL Male No  127 127 UR  23  230.00  179.00  230.00  280.00  6957.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266196 AFSANA  PARVEEN Female No  128 128 UR  5  228.00  184.00  228.00  270.00  7385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085867 SUJIT  SARDAR Male No  129  16 129 SC  5  227.00  176.00  227.00  277.00  6893.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259777 FATMA  BANO Female No  130 130 UR  1  226.00  182.00  226.00  269.00  6799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170745 MEHESAR  AJAM Male No  131  6 131 OBC-A  20  226.00  178.00  226.00  270.00  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001738949 MD JAMA ASHRAF Male No  132 132 UR  5  225.00  183.00  225.00  267.00  6806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001305613 ARIBA  AKRAM Female No  133 133 UR  2  225.00  180.00  225.00  269.00  6462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575051 SHRISTI  SINGH Female No  134 134 UR  4  225.00  174.00  225.00  272.00  6996.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492875 TASLIMA  KHATOON Female No  135 135 UR  2  225.00  173.00  228.00  282.00  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751624 MEGHA  SHAW Female No  136 136 UR  1  223.00  195.00  238.00  279.00  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561956 BHAGYAJEET  DAS Male No  137 137 UR  19  223.00  176.00  223.00  266.00  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002000314 ANINDITA  HANSDA Female No  138 138 UR  5  222.00  174.00  222.00  270.00  6858.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763542 SUBHAM  BARUI Male No  139  17 139 SC  18  221.00  177.00  222.00  266.00  7405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579293 AKRA  AKBAR Female No  140 140 UR  3  221.00  177.00  221.00  264.00  6421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373837 CHANCHAL  KUMARI Female No  141 141 UR  2  221.00  172.00  221.00  261.00  6361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602988 MD MOZAMMIL HASAN Male No  142 142 UR  17  221.00  169.00  221.00  265.00  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182103 KAKOLI  LOUHA Female No  143 143 UR  25  220.00  170.00  220.00  266.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987377 SHRESTHA  HEMBRAM Female No  144  5 144 ST  6  219.00  169.00  219.00  269.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001983210 HATI  DEBASISH Male No  145 145 UR  12  219.00  166.00  219.00  269.00  6340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136911 SABANA  PARVEEN Female No  146 146 UR  4  216.00  173.00  216.00  259.00  7671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001362235 ALISHA  PARVEEN Female No  147 147 UR  10  215.00  172.00  215.00  258.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785493 YASIKA  ARA Female No  148 148 UR  3  215.00  167.00  215.00  261.00  7103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153733 ANURAG  SARKAR Male No  149 149 UR  1  214.00  171.00  215.00  258.00  7251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163723 SHAMA  PARVEEN Female No  150 150 UR  5  214.00  170.00  214.00  258.00  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361946 MOHAMMED ASIF ALI Male No  151 151 UR  2  214.00  167.00  214.00  259.00  7140.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001014660 RUPA KUMARI PRASAD Female No  152 152 UR  3  213.00  171.00  213.00  255.00  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519953 AKASH  NASKAR Male No  153  18 153 SC  17  213.00  162.00  213.00  258.00  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042578 SUVANKAR  MONDAL Male No  154  19 154 SC  1  212.00  179.00  232.00  276.00  7101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105181 TUSHAR  PAIK Male No  155  20 155 SC  22  212.00  168.00  212.00  254.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103083 TWINKLE  CHAKRABORTY Female No  156 156 UR  9  212.00  165.00  212.00  259.00  7456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000192635 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  157 157 UR  1  211.00  161.00  211.00  261.00  7149.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233847 ADITI  GUPTA Female No  158 158 UR  4  210.00  166.00  210.00  249.00  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074257 SOMNATH  YADAV Male No  159 159 UR  3  210.00  162.00  210.00  253.00  6944.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001093069 RAMU KUMAR YADAV Male No  160 160 UR  3  209.00  159.00  209.00  253.00  6807.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902223 SOHAIB  ALI Male No  161 161 UR  11  208.00  162.00  208.00  263.00  8066.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169638 MD  SANOWAR Male No  162 162 UR  8  208.00  161.00  208.00  252.00  7377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010900 MD DAWOOD WARSI Male No  163 163 UR  2  208.00  158.00  208.00  252.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558368 KANIJ  FATHEMA Female No  164 164 UR  11  207.00  157.00  207.00  254.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150967 SOMNATH  GHOSH Male No  165 165 UR  2  205.00  157.00  205.00  250.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610515 SHAKIB  KHAN Male No  166 166 UR  11  201.00  163.00  201.00  273.00  8032.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345598 SOUMYA JIT NATH Male No  167 167 UR  15  200.00  152.00  200.00  244.00  6515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102548 MANTASHA  PARVEEN Female No  168 168 UR  3  197.00  153.00  197.00  241.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002437679 SUVAM  MAJHI Male No  169  21 169 SC  20  195.00  151.00  195.00  236.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017263 ANJALI  DAS Female No  170  22 170 SC  1  194.00  148.00  194.00  237.00  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327050 SHRUTI  SHAW Female No  171 171 UR  4  191.00  148.00  191.00  229.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168561 RUDRA  MAJUMDAR Male No  172  23 172 SC  5  186.00  141.00  186.00  230.00  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000927553 ROMA  SHAW Female No  173  6 173 OBC-B  2  175.00  139.00  175.00  211.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001669638 SHAGUFTA  SHAH Female No  4  1 1 OBC-A  3  366.00  282.00  366.00  446.00  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998548 RIDA  AKHTAR Female No  8  2 2 OBC-A  8  353.00  268.00  353.00  436.00  6217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424863 MEHEBUB  MONDAL Male No  27  3 3 OBC-A  5  325.00  253.00  325.00  395.00  6848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633011 SABIA SABRIN BISWAS Female No  108  4 4 OBC-A  11  244.00  193.00  244.00  294.00  7060.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814705 ALIYA  FARHAT Female No  114  5 5 OBC-A  19  241.00  188.00  241.00  284.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170745 MEHESAR  AJAM Male No  131  6 6 OBC-A  20  226.00  178.00  226.00  270.00  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000680088 TWINKLE  HALDER Female No  3  1 1 OBC-B  22  367.00  286.00  367.00  441.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239626 RAJIB KUMAR SAHU Male No  47  2 2 OBC-B  10  302.00  238.00  302.00  362.00  6272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461451 CHANDAN  YADAV Male No  77  3 3 OBC-B  4  270.00  205.00  270.00  333.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019781 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  97  4 4 OBC-B  9  255.00  194.00  255.00  315.00  6481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312292 SABYASACHI  KANSABANIK Male No  113  5 5 OBC-B  12  242.00  189.00  242.00  293.00  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000927553 ROMA  SHAW Female No  173  6 6 OBC-B  2  175.00  139.00  175.00  211.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001451014 HIRU  HALDER Male No  1  1 1 SC  11  388.00  293.00  388.00  483.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292454 IPSITA  MANDAL Female No  7  2 2 SC  8  354.00  269.00  354.00  435.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591934 APURBA  MANDAL Male No  17  3 3 SC  17  340.00  262.00  340.00  414.00  6374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072860 ESITA  NASKAR Female No  36  4 4 SC  20  314.00  241.00  314.00  381.00  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404521 SUSOVAN  MONDAL Male No  37  5 5 SC  1  314.00  238.00  314.00  389.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001819898 AMALESH  MANDAL Male No  41  6 6 SC  2  309.00  239.00  309.00  377.00  7751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142214 PARAMITA  BARMAN Female No  56  7 7 SC  1  295.00  230.00  295.00  353.00  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001882775 SUMEET  RAJAK Male No  66  8 8 SC  12  282.00  214.00  282.00  346.00  7104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839979 SUKANTA  MONDAL Male No  70  9 9 SC  2  279.00  218.00  279.00  340.00  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001407133 RESHMI  SARDAR Female No  72  10 10 SC  14  277.00  213.00  277.00  337.00  6560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814334 ANKITA  DAS Female No  85  11 11 SC  4  263.00  208.00  263.00  318.00  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874282 CHINMOY  SARKAR Male No  100  12 12 SC  6  252.00  204.00  252.00  300.00  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001317971 BISWAJIT  SARDAR Male No  105  13 13 SC  5  246.00  194.00  246.00  294.00  6159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047440 ANISA  MONDAL Female No  112  14 14 SC  8  243.00  186.00  243.00  298.00  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001772420 KRISHNA  RAJAK Male No  125  15 15 SC  6  232.00  184.00  232.00  279.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085867 SUJIT  SARDAR Male No  129  16 16 SC  5  227.00  176.00  227.00  277.00  6893.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763542 SUBHAM  BARUI Male No  139  17 17 SC  18  221.00  177.00  222.00  266.00  7405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519953 AKASH  NASKAR Male No  153  18 18 SC  17  213.00  162.00  213.00  258.00  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042578 SUVANKAR  MONDAL Male No  154  19 19 SC  1  212.00  179.00  232.00  276.00  7101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105181 TUSHAR  PAIK Male No  155  20 20 SC  22  212.00  168.00  212.00  254.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437679 SUVAM  MAJHI Male No  169  21 21 SC  20  195.00  151.00  195.00  236.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017263 ANJALI  DAS Female No  170  22 22 SC  1  194.00  148.00  194.00  237.00  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168561 RUDRA  MAJUMDAR Male No  172  23 23 SC  5  186.00  141.00  186.00  230.00  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000713780 SUBHAM  MONDAL Male No  65  1 1 ST  1  282.00  217.00  282.00  345.00  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843434 PIU  SARDAR Female No  71  2 2 ST  11  278.00  212.00  278.00  339.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543208 SURAJ  SHAW Male No  73  3 3 ST  6  274.00  212.00  274.00  334.00  5968.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162200 KUNAMI  SAREN Female No  115  4 4 ST  4  240.00  194.00  240.00  285.00  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987377 SHRESTHA  HEMBRAM Female No  144  5 5 ST  6  219.00  169.00  219.00  269.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001509619 MD FARHAN TANVIR Male No  104  1 1 EWS  10  246.00  196.00  246.00  294.00  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


